Jula item no 012683




Jula item no 012683

English name figure number Quantity |Specifications ﬁ:;rt:lzart
1 hex washer screw 8SFDDO08-16D 6 M8x14 303020245
2 bearing housing 8145-765001 2 2.5/Q235-A 303070234
3 plastic bearing 8210-765001 2 POM 203060013
4 auger spacer 2 8101-765106 2 203050109
5 auger spacer shaft sleeve 8334-765001 8 POM 203060012
6 new right auger welding 8231-765501 2 303180424
7 auger spacer 1 8101-765105 12 203050108
8 grease plug 2 P19x@32x7 302130005
9 right worm case 8142-765005 1 ADC12 303090031
10 Refueling mouth 2 M8X10 303160776
11 worm gear 8123-765001 1 303090033
12 woodruff key 1 5x7.5x19 303110022
13 worm gear shaft sleeve 8334-765008 2 303060055
14 flat washer 8208-765002 1 (t=0.5) 303070260
15 left worm case 8142-765004 1 ADC12 303090032
16 hex washer screw 8SFDD06-18D 6 M6x18 303020489
17 7103 new auger spacer shaft  |8081-711007 1 45 303160375
18 6001Zball bearing BC-122808-ST 1 12x28x8 303100030
19 6904Zball bearing BC-203709-ST 1 20x37x9 303100035
20 worm gear case washer 8202-765003 1 65Mn 303070179
21 thrust bearing BK-203510-ST 1 20x35x10 303100039
22 grease plug 1 P20x@35x7 302130002
23 worm 8085-711001 1 40Gr 303160203
24 shear pin 8086-765002 4 45 303160355
25 nylon lock nut 8NG-06D 4 M6 303030032
26 new left auger welding 8231-765502 2 303180425
27 outer hexagon bolt 2 6x35 303020442
28 nylon lock nut 8NG-06D 2 M6 303030032
29 DB7651 impeller welding 2408-7651C01 1 303180708A
30 cup head square bolt 8SLJD08-18D 3 M8x14 303020542
31 7103 snow shovel 8231-711003 1 4.0/Q235-A 303071246
32 common nut with tooth 8NG-08D 3 M8 303030076
33 7103 housing welding 2004-710310 1 303181088
34 Ei:fm““d head square neck g5 jpog-18D 4 |wmex1s 303020166
35 skid shoe 8341-765001 2 3.5/Q235-A 303070153
36 lock nut 8NG-08D 4 M8 303030077
37 V-belt 2 length"880 302040065
38 synchronous belt 1 5M,length750width15mm 302040026
DB7659C new impeller
39 positioning casing 2050-7659C03 ! A45# 303160525
40 UC204 ball bearing BH-204731-ST01 1 20x47x31 303100040
41 bearing platen 8186-765001 1 2.0/Q235-A 303070233
42 lock nut 8NG-08D 3 M8 303030077
43 auger pulley 8122-765003 1 HT250 303070233
44 flat key 1 C6X18 303110014
45 flat washer 8WF-08D 1 P8xp28x3 303042005
46 hex washer screw 8SFDD08-25D 1 M8x25 303020279
47 7108 gear shifting fork 2004-710802 1 303181052
48 hex washer screw 8SFDD06-20D 2 M6x10 303020492
49  |Clutch operation poelplaten |g4446 765000 1 303180028
welding
50 guide wheel plate(=) 8292-765011 1 303070133A
51 hex washer screw 8SFDD06-20D 2 M6x12 303020444
52 nylon lock nut 8NG-08D 1 M6 303030032
53 DB7650 guide pulley 8121-765005 1 PP 203020364
54 Guide wheel screw 8206-765004 1 35 303160177
55 lock nut 8NG-08D 6 M8 303030077
56 case welding 8144-765501 1 303180049
57 14" right wheel assembly 1 14" snow wheel 302090060A
58 ring snap 8CC-19B 1 ®19 303050028
59 big gear wheel 8123-765501 1 Z2G200-400 303160140
60 woodruff key 1 5x7.5%19 303110022
61 elastic cylindrical pin 8PB50-30B 1 D5x30 303123008




Jula item no 012683

English name figure number Quantity |Specifications ﬁ:;rt:lzart
62 DB7655 wheel axle 1 45 303170016B
63 Six side bushing 8334-765503 2 303060030
64 14" left wheel assembly 1 14" snow wheel 302090033A
65 latch assembly 8281-765501 2 303122002
66 DB7655 Large plate 8183-765503 1 PP 203070078
67 hex washer screw 8SFDDO06-12D 6 M6x12 303020248
Down the snow cable assembly
68 8186-755102 1 303200012
69 up auger cable assembly 2016-710301 1 303200060A
70 left shift cabel assembly 8370-7103A01 1 303200109
71 right shift cabel assembly 8370-7103A02 1 303200108
Down the snow cable assembly
72 8186-755102 1 303200012
73 up drive cable assembly 2016-710302 1 303200061A
74 hex washer screw 4 M8x20 303020240
75 Thickening normal nut 8NG-8D 4 M8 303030026
76 M8 knob 8313-501002 4 PP 203020351
77 cupped washer 8WT-08D 4 P8xP22x2 303043010
78 lower handle 2043-710301 1 $25x2.0/Q235-A 303080306
79 T-screw 303020140 4 M8x50 303020140
go |VUpperhandrail assembly 2004-710311 1 3031181146
welding
81 nylon lock nut 1 M8 303030036
82 cupped washer 8WT-08D 2 P8xP22x2 303043010
83 common screw 8NG-8D 1 M8 303030026
84 Rocker support rod 2 2126-710302 1 o7 303160515
85 Rocker rubber ring 8204-765004 1 302080018
86 flat washer 8WF-08D 4 P8x(p18x2 303042023
87 hex washer screw 8SFDDO08-45D 4 M8x45 303020274
gg  |Rightfeet trigger welding 2004-710303 1 303180699
89 hex washer screw 8SFDD05-35D 4 M5x40 303020114
90 Self-locking seat 203020637 2 PP 203021326
Cross recessed countersunk
9 |head bolt 2 [Moxa4 303020254
92 Self-locking block cam 2158-710301 1 303060100
Cross recessed countersunk
93 head tapping screws 303010092 1 ST4.2x10 303010092
94 Self-locking spring sheet 2323-710301 1 1/65Mn 303070755A
95 common screw 8NG-05D 1 M5 303030048
96 flat washer 8WS-05D 1 O5xP18x1.5 303042104
g7  |Cross recessed countersunk  gq1705.25D 1 |Msx25 303020228
head bolt
98 lock nut 8NG-8D 1 M8 303030036
gg  |leftfeettrigger welding 2004-710302 1 303180698
100 trigger pin 2120-710301 1 /45 303160514
101 nylon lock nut 8NG-5D 4 M5 303030030
Cross recessed countersunk
102 head tapping screws 303010092 4 ST4.2x10 303010092
103 handle cover 8063-765701 2 PVC 203070007
Cross recessed countersunk
104 head tapping screws 303010092 3 ST4.2x10 303010092
105 flat washer 8WF-04D 3 04.3x@p12x1 303042019
106 spacer 2050-710301 3 Q235-A 303160513
107 Gear plate 2220-7103A01 1 2.5.0/Q235-A 303071084
108 Walking control panel 2190-710301 2 PA6+GF30 203021099
109 |Ceartrigger 2014-710301A 2 |8/235-A 303160748




Jula item no 012683

English name figure number Quantity |Specifications ﬁ:;rt:lzart
110 operation handle 2005-700401 2 pp 203070079
111 pul-out spring 8342-765701 2 303130074
112 lock nut 8NG-8D 2 M8 303030077
113 hex washer screw 8SFDD08-55D 2 M8x55 303020312
114 DB7657 dental pad 203020380 1 PA 203020380
115 lock nut 8NG-8D 4 M8 303030036
116 operation panel 2220-710301 1 ABS 203010651
117 Boat switch (light switch) 301100037 1 250VAC,6A 301100037
118 DB7551 plug 8025-755101 1 302060012
Cross recessed countersunk
119 head tapping screws 8SJA05-20D 2 6X20 303010216
120 flat washer 8WS-05D 2 O6xP16x2 303042042
121 LED light 2435-710301 1 DC12V 10W 301120006
122 |PB7103 connection line 8413-710302 1 |VDE, HOSRN-F 2+0.75mmz2 | 301040136
123 DB7103 connection line 8413-710301 2 VV-1 x18AWGx*x350mmM 301040130
124 Loncin 252CC engine 1 303042023
125 flat washer 8WF-08D 4 303041022
126 washer 8WS-08D 4 P8xp18x2 303042023
127 lock nut 8NG-010D 4 M8 303030026
128 hex washer screw 8SFDD06-20D 1 M8x30 303020501
129 Belt stop lever 8343-765006 1 ©6/Q235-A 303080144
130 flat washer 8WF-08D 2 P8x(p18x2 303042023
131 lock washers 8W0-081505D 1 P8X15X0.5 303043016
132 DB7655 screw 2142-765501A 1 M8/ 7 /2142-765501A, 303160432
133 hex washer screw 8SFDD08-45D 1 M8x45 303020487
134 flat washer 8WF-08D 1 P8x(p28x3 303042005
135 small pulley 1 HT250 303160151
136 flat key 1 7x50 303110013
137 small pulley adjusting gasket 1 303060060
138 Small synchronous pulley 1 303060041
139 Small synchronous belt bushing y 45 303060060
140 cup head square bolt 8SLJD08-40D 1 M8x40 303020154
141 small tensioning wheel sleeve |8063-765001 1 45 303160195
142 Tensioning wheel assembly 2150-861102 1 203100003
143 lock nut 8NG-08D 1 M8 303030077
144 hex washer screw 8SFDD06-20D 1 M8x30 303020265
145 flat washer 8WF-08D 1 P8x(p28x3 303042005
146 small tensioning plate 8181-765003 1 303160191
147 small tension spring 8342-711103 1 303160193
14g  [smalltensioning plate bushing |g5q 765013 1 |35 303160191
149 retaining ring for shaft 8CC-35B 1 ¢35 303050021
150 fork riveting 8331-765002 1 303210003
151 square cover 8334-765502 1 303060032
152 lock nut 8NG-06D 6 M6 303030087
153 friction disc rubber ring 8204-765001 1 302100001
154 friction keep plate 8024-765008 2 2.0/Q235-A 303070168A
155 hex washer screw 8SFDDO06-12D 6 M6x12 303020444
156 Guide wheel screw 8206-765004 2 35 303160177
157 DB7650 Guide wheel 8121-765005 2 PP 203020364
158 guide plate 1 8292-755101 2 2.0/Q195-A 303070418A
159 nylon lock nut 8NG-06D 1 M6 303030032
160 hex washer screw 8SFDDO06-12D 6 M6x12 303020444
161 fork turntable assembly 8142-765003 1 PA6 203020362A
162 cotter 8PA25-30D 1 2.5x30 303121004
163 drive cable holder 8186-765005 1 2.5/Q195-A 303070206
164 New guide wheel plate 8292-7651DK01 1 2.0/Q253-A 303071243
165 hex washer screw 8SFDD10-20D 1 M10x20 303020239
166 6203ZNball bearing 2 17x40%x10 303100051
167 wheel style 6 squre shaft 8085-765501 1 45 303160445B
168 flat washer 8WF-10D 1 @10x@22x2 303042004




Jula item no 012683

English name figure number Quantity |Specifications ﬁ:;rt:lzart
169 lock nut 8NG-10D 1 M10 303030059
170 cotter 8PA18-25D 2 1.8x25 303121011
171 |PB7103PA drive holder welding|, 4 7403pa01 1 |a2ss 303180037
172 flat washer 8WF-10D 2 @10x@Q22x2 303042004
173 drive holder spring 1 8342-7650010 2 303130073
174 Friction wheel bracket 8292-765006A 1 303180274A
175 drive holder spring 2 8342-7650011 1 303130072
176 nuts - fine pitch thread 8NG-10D 1 M10x1 303030068
177  |washer 8WS-10D 1 ¢10 303041015
178 |flat washer 8WF-10D 1 @10x@Q20%2 303042039
179 |Friction disc bracket shaft 4543 765008 1 303160308
bushing
180 flat washer 8WF-06D 1 P6xp16x1.5 303042039
181 hex washer screw 8SFDDO06-12D 1 M6x12 303020444
182 synchronous pulley 8122-765005 1 ADC12 303090029
183 DB7650 wheel ring 8201-765002 1 303090030A
184 | Cross recessed countersunk |gse Anog 10D 6  [Mex10 303020175
head bolt
185 synchronous pulley shaft 8086-765003 1 45 303160144
6203Z deep groove ball
186 bearings BC-174012-ST 2 6203 303100034
187 lock nut 8NG-08D 1 M8 303030077
188 Tensioning wheel assembly 1 203100003
189 Tensioning wheel casing 1 45 303160195
190 big tensioning plate welding 1 3.0/Q235-A 303070126
191 cup head square bolt 8SLJD08-45D 1 M8x45 303020126
192 lock nut 8NG-10D 1 M10 303030059
193  |Dish gasket 8202-765008 1 |65Mn 303043019
194 Large tension spring 1 303160175
195 big .tensioning plate positioning 1 35 303160172
casing
196 | Cross recessed countersunk |gsennog 12p 2 |Mex12 303020213
head bolt
197 plastic snow shovel 8141-765001 1 PP 203050057
198 snow shovel rack 8321-765002 2 0.6/65Mn 303070170
199 lock nut 8NG-06D 2 M6 303030087
200 hex washer screw 2 M8x40 303020275
201 washer 8WS-08D 2 08 303041022
202 flat washer 8WF-10D 2 P8x(p18x2 303042023
203 chute support rod welding 2004-710308 1 303080519
204 safety cover 1 PP 203050051
205 hex washer screw 8SFDDO06-12D 2 M6x12 303020248
206 |SNOW cylindersteering gear 1,154 710301 1 |PA6+30%GF 203021301
207 hex washer screw 2 M6x16 303020246
208 lock nut 2 M6 303030032
209 Steering rod plug 2121-710301 1 92.5 303160737
210 retaining ring for shaft 1 ¢10 303050029
211 rocker handle 8063-765011 1 PAG6+GF30 203020384
212 flat washer 2 @10%xp22x2 303042004
213 [Z-rocker 2126-710301 1 Q235/A¢8 303080518
214 cable spring 2333-700403 1 ®1.2 303130339
215 retaining ring for shaft 1 913 303050032
216 flat washer 8SLJD013.5-10D 1 ©13.5%x@24%2 303043058
217 steering gear seat 2173-710301 1 ABS 203010818
218 chute steering gear cover 2008-710301 1 ABS 203010817
219 screw 2 4X14 303010298
220 small steering gear 2154-710302 1 303060131
221 cup head square bolt 8SLJD08-55D 1 M8x55 303020165
222 flat washer 8SLJD04-12D 2 P4xp12x1 303042019
223 screw 2 4X14 303010298




Jula item no 012683

English name figure number Quantity |Specifications ﬁ:;rt;zart
224 Positioning plate 2220-701306 1 2/Q235-A 303071056
225 pul-out spring 2331-710301 1 ®3 303130325
226 lock nut 1 M8 303030077
297 |lower snow tube welding 2004-7651DK13 1 /Q235-A 303181074
228 Fastener 306010034 2 ®5 306010034
229 safety bracket 8292-711005 1 05.2 203020898
230 Safety support rubber ring 8204-711001 2 302100002
231 hex washer screw 8SFDD06-12D 5 M6x12 303020444
232 Ordinary hinge 303071106 1 100mm 303070547
233 lock nut 303030087 4 M6 303030087
234 up chute welding 2004-710304 1 303180700
235 chute cable 2111-710302A 1 302080053A




Cylinder head

[}

No. Part No. Description Read. QTY
1 380140002-0006 |Hexagon bolt with flange |M6x16 4
2 120230138-0001 |[Cylinder head cover 1
3 380741171-0001 |Breather tube 1
4 150290027-0001 |[Engine oil Strainer 1

PACKING, BREATHER
5 110850026-0001 CHAMBER 1
CAP,BREATHER
6 110840034-0001 CHAMBER 1
7 380140429-0001 |Hexagon bolt with flange |M5x10 2
8 120250052-0001 Gasket for cylinder head 1
cover
9 380140454-0002 |Hexagon bolt with flange  |M10x65 4

10 380180098-0001 |Stud M8x35 2
11 270960014-0001 [Spark plug F7RTC 1
12 120080636-0001 [Cylinder head 1
13 120150216-0001 |Gasket for cylinder head 1
14 380600116-0001 |ocation pin D=12 L=20; 2
15 380140089-0003 |Hexagon bolt with flange  |M6x8 3
16 160190084-0001 |air deflector 1
17 180650116-0001 [Outlet gasket 1
18 380180093-0001 |Stud M6x113 2




Crankcase body

No. Part No. Description Reqd. QTY
1 110810304-0001 |Crankcase body 1
2 110260025-0001 [Sealing plug screw M10x15 2
3 380450514-0001 |Flat washer 3
4 380650490-0002 |Qil seal T040 d=25 D=41.25 b=6 1
5 171750032-0002 gger‘rrwponents of governor 1
6 270280025-0001 Tension disc for wire 1

bundle
7 380140089-0003 |Hexagon bolt with flange  |M6x8 1
Crankcase cover
1
1
5
T
a

No. Part No. Description Read. QTY
1 380140028-0004 |Hexagon bolt with flange |M8x32 6
2 110820192-0001 |[Crankcase cover 1
3 380650645-0001 |Qil seal TB02 d=28 D=41.25 b=6 1
4 110690038-0001 |[Qil rule combination 2
5 110830063-0001 |[Crankcase cover gasket 1
6 110690081-0001 |[Qil rule combination 1
7 380140003-0007 [Hexagon bolt with flange  [M6x20 1
8 380600120-0001 |ocation pin T040 d=8 L=14; 2




Crankshaft

No. Part No. Description Reqd. QTY
1 130070158-0001 |Piston ring combination T250 1.0mm, 1.2mm; 1
2 380560056-0001 |Steel cable baffle ring 2
3 130030245-0001 [Piston T450 1mm, 1.2mm, 2mm 1
4 130060031-0001 |Piston pin 1
5 130150039-0001 |Connecting rod 1
6 380620050-0001 |Key GB/T1095 d=12.5 B=4 h=5.5 1
7 130290527-0001 [crankshaft 1
8 380620040-0001 |Key GB/T1095 L=70 4.7x4.7 1
9 380451091-0001 |Flat washer 1

G;[D—DJ
S \,
o

Camshaft

No. Part No. Description Read. QTY
1 140450068-0001 [Valve rocker combination 2
2 141730001-0001 [Valve rocker shaft 2
3 380570024-0003 |Split damping ring 4
4 140670047-0001 |Push rod 2
5 140690003-0001 [Lifter, Valve 2
6 140320001-0001 [Valve adjustment cap 2
7 140380017-0001 [Retainer, valve spring 2
8 140340039-0001 [Inner spring of valve 2
9 140400016-0001 |Valve oil seal 1
10 500550076-0001 |Valve Kit 1
11 140020187-0001 [Camshaft assy 1




Manual starting assembly

@
;!

No. Part No. Description Reqd. QTY
1 193490399-0001 |Manual starting assembly 1
2 | 193500119-TRo2 |Manual starting 1

components
3 380140531-0001 |Hexagon bolt with flange |M6x8 4
4 160210119-0001 [Fan cover comp. 1
5 193560012-0002 |Pull rope handle 1
6 380850019-0001 |Stay stud 2
7 380140001-0005 [Hexagon bolt with flange [M6x12 4
8 380930107-0001 |Location wire nail 1
CARBURETOR
5

No. Part No. Description Reqd. QTY
1 170430178-0001 [Carburetor gasket 1
5 170440093-0001 Heat insulating pad for 1

carburetor
3 170430179-0001 |[Carburetor gasket 1
4 170022311-0001 |Carburetor 1
5 170430065-0001 [Carburetor gasket 1




FLYWHEEL/COIL ASSY.

No. Part No. Description Reqd. QTY
1 270920479-0001 |COIL ASSY.,IGNNTION 1
2 380140102-0004 |Hexagon bolt with flange  |M6x25 2
3 270210040-0002 |Lighting coil combination 1
4 380140095-0005 |Hexagon bolt with flange  |M6x30 2
5 270020278-0001 |FLYWHEEL COMP 1
6 160180036-0001 |Impeller 1
7 193590034-0001 [Starting disc 1
8 380370051-0001 |Hexagon nut with flange M14x1,5 1

CONTROL SYSTEM

No. Part No. Description Read. QTY
1 171620044-0001 |Speed regulating bracket 1
2 380370066-0001 |Hexagon nut with flange M6 1
3 | 380250002-0001 |Suarehead setscrew 1

with flat point
4 171600096-0001 |Governing spring 1
5 380450531-0001 |Flat washer 1
6 171630025-0001 |Speed regulating arm 1
7 381350004-0001 |Pin clip 1
8 171610029-0001 [throttle return spring 1
9 171590030-0001 |Throttle rod 1

10 173710004-0001 Throttle handle Rubber 1

sleeve

11 | 171680125-0001 | nrotte handie 1

combination
12 380140089-0003 |Hexagon bolt with flange  |M6x8 2
13 271660026-0001 [Stop switch 1
14 380200008-0005 Cross recessed pan head 1

screw




Air filter

No. Part No. Description Reqd. QTY
1 180020680-0001 |Air filter 1
2 271660054-0001 |[Stop switch 1
3 273210001-0003 [Switch off key 2
4 380370048-0003 [Hexagon nut with flange M6 2
Muffler
No. Part No. Description Read. QTY
1 180960174-0001 |Muffler guard shield 1
2 380140001-0005 [Hexagon bolt with flange [M6x12 8
3 180940039-0001 |Muffler Anti-scald frame 1
4 180571903-0001 [Muffler 1
5 380340005-0005 [Hexagon nut M8 2




Tank

4
No. Part No. Description Reqd. QTY
1 170870163-0001 |[Tank cover 1
5 170720009-0001 Pourlpg quflce filter screen 1
combination
3 170501123-0003 |Tank 1
4 380140001-0005 [Hexagon bolt with flange [M6x12 1
5 661280021-0001 [Power Decorative plates 1
6 | 270860051-0001 |Vounting bracket for 1
electric device
7 380140003-0007 |Hexagon bolt with flange  |M6x20 3
Power Decorative plates
{
No. Part No. Description Reagd. QTY
1 380200071-0002 Cross recessed pan head 1
screw
2 173260001-0002 [Qil switch knob 1
3 661280020-0001 [Power Decorative plates 1
4 380370048-0003 [Hexagon nut with flange M6 2
5 170980081-0001 [Components of oil switch 1
6 380370048-0001 [Hexagon nut with flange M6 1
7 380750767-0001 |Qil tube 1
8 380950188-0001 |Pipe clip 3
9 380750803-0001 | Qil tube 1
10 380960121-0005 |Clip combination 1
11 380770209-0001 |Protective sleeve 1




Starting motor

No. Part No. Description Reqd. QTY
1 270360133-0001 Components of starting 1
motor
2 380140122-0004 [Hexagon bolt with flange  [M6x35 2
3 380600121-0001  |ocation pin T041_d=8 L=10; 2
4 380450578-0001 _ |Flat washer 2
5 380200003-0004 Cross recessed pan head 2

SCrew




